41502-05 DS BHEEF/N , EATZEXRFRS

7= miiEA

M
TEW,

g -
LWL MITELE (HRC 55 +2),

BR:

BT EAENEE T ik
-ZEAK, AR ERTWMMNI4G,
-WEAK  BE  ERATERHG,
-FEEBEXEFN ,CH  FERAFTREIRED,
MEEELATEEIA4RER, EXREELOFHMNET LR T
ZRIER , URERENRKERE.

BRSE :
PAFESE 41510, 41510-10 1 41510-20 R R IPHNEREREN R
KEREZFHFBIEHIE,

NA :

RN REZERN DS BEEFMEMERESH L,
FEEERE

B 5 52 AR R BhE 2.

ERAMIAOWMIFN  REFRAREHR N EERENEE R,

=N
ALAERAXESHANEEFTNENZERRREEEHRNMLE,

#HEE
DS HEEF T,
EE iR,
ﬂ%ﬁﬂo

© norelem www.norelem.com



41502-05 DS BHEEF/N , EATZEXRFRS

L
® © L2
SN - R/ L B _
C Bl T2 | L2 B, L; :‘4
i = i i i = =T
&t [p+e +o|  [AETE o [pre
T »E = ISR =
B=50/72 B=50/72
BN D3 BN D3

o)

B=100
B2 |
ar
AR
oSS
AN |
ASZN)
PT|
41502-05-0504401 50 A B |44| 50 (25| - |24/18|30| - 125 - M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-05-0504402 50 B E [44| 50 |25| - |24|18|30| - 125 - M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-05-0504423 50 C | mBE (44| 50 |25| 2 |24]18|30| - 125|2 | M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-05-0504453 50 C | "BE (44| 50 |25| 2 |24]18|30| - 125|5 | M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-05-0726501 72 A *B |65| 72 (40| - |35(25|44 | - 215 - M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-05-0726502 72 B NE [65] 72 |40| - |35|25[44| - 215 - M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-05-0726523 72 C | fR#8 |65 72 |40| 2 |35(25|44| - 215| 2 | M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-05-0726553 72 C | WBE |65| 72 |40| 2 |35(|25|44| - 215| 5| M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-05-1007001 100 A J%& |70/100 (43| - |35(30|64 |26 22 | - M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10
41502-05-1007002 100 B @ |[70]100 (43| - |35/30|64 |26 22 | - M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10
41502-05-1007023 100 C | B8 |70|100 (43| 2 |35(30|64(26 22 |2 | M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10
41502-05-1007053 100 C | m®B& |70/ 100 (43| 2|35|30|/64 |26 22 |5 | M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10

© norelem www.norelem.com



